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
Can handled with  $3000

be
down,

Vaughn Real

2018 W. Carson

23625 Arlington
EVENINGS

Mrs, Bolin FA 8-4068

floors. Only 1 y Gars
bage digposal, Forced air heat,
IN WEST TORRANCE, You

would have to see this houso
Can be han«

IN NORTH TORRANCE -- \Ve

Asking "rrl('o only

FOR SPECIAL BUYS V

z-x(-rllvul 8-
Hardwood

IF YOU can handle a good down
on this 8-bedroom In very exs
cellent  nelghborhood, Harde
wood floors, Has been re-decs
orated inside and ont,

A SPECIAL BUY--Nico 8-bed-
room. Hardwood floors and
detached double garage, Has
just been redecorated, IHas

sc-‘mrmn dining room, Beauti-

ful back yard, Priced at only
$12,760. Hus 4%% G.I. Loan,

Payable $77.95 monthly, in-

cluding taxes and insurance,

THIS EXTRA, EXTRA SPE-

[} d-bedroom  home with
hardwood floors fs only
years old, Has 1% bath, F‘mc-
ed air heat, Bullt:tn stove and
oven, Garbage disposal and
double garage. Back yard {deal
for swimming pool! Near grade
school and transportation, All
this and MORE TOO-—for only
$16,800. o're asking for an
F.H.A. loan commitment« on
this one,

WP HAVE INCOME PROPER-
Y-—Duvloxm 4-units or more
a_very special buy, Call us

lm further information,

Estate & Ins.

FA 8-1772
DA 6-1164

& SUNDAY
Mr. Vaughn FR 9-7089

floors. Small down. Call to see.

napping on this one.

Don't miss this 8-bedroom,
this low down,

you buy. Good terms.,

1618 Cravens

$13, 700 FULL PRICE

§-Bedroom, Brmm(ul view, Suuthwo-t Torrance.

Hardwood

$6850 FULL PRICE

We have a nice 2-bedroom home in Central Torrance on a
amall lot. This is the lowest price in arca. Don't be caught

$950 DOWN

114+ huth
floors and double garuge, You can't beat it for $12,600 with

$13,950 FULL PRICE

You don't realize how much house you can get for this
money, This home is immaculate and 'has wall to wall car-
peting, over-size double garage and nice yard., See it before

home with hardwood

WILLIAM H. TOLSON®

& ASSOCIATES — REALTORS

Ave., Torrance

FAIRFAX 8-7200

KVENINGS CALL

' or
(A) 3-bedroom & den or 4

bdrms.
(B) 3 bdrms. & huge family

Renr llvlnF wall to wall car«
peting, built-ins, 2 baths, forc-
ed air heat. Enjoy looking out
to the beautifully landscaped
yard through aboundance of
lass, Submit your down,
wner may trade for home
and income or may carry own
financing,

FR 6-0994

MR. \VIl:SON FA 8-7259 MR. ENGLAND FA 8-1102
Have Your Choice G.l. RESALE
" 1 " "

2 Baths—$91 Mo.

8-Bedrooms with tremendous
wardrobe closets, spacious live
ing room and dining room,
family size kitchen with mel-
low Knotty Pine cabinets, 1%
years young, Submit your

down payment, Seller must

move,

EDW. GARRY & ASSOC,
4333 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

FR 6-0995

THE YEAR! It's

fireplace and double garage.

3968 Pacific Coast Hwy.
Eves, TE

ROCK ‘N’ ROLL

You'll be happy as a teenager wi
a 8-bedroom ho

n you sce this BUY OF
e,” neat and clean with
Located on® high corner view

lot in Victoria Knolls, Only $165,960, Submit on down payment,

TORRANCE VIEW ESTATES

Herd's another case whero owners are forced to sell far
below market price in order to get a fast sale, It's a large
8-bedroom, 1% bath home for only $16,000!

ALYCE O'ROUKE, Realtor

Walteria

§-3332 — FR 5-3564 —~ TE 2-0663

Room to Grow In
This home needs absnlutely
nothing except an owner,
bedrooms, 2 baths, hardwood
floors, wall wall carpet,
disposal, thermostat, knotty
pine cabinets, large wardrohe
closets and real tile through-
out, Nicely landscaped yard
with redwood fence and large
detached double garage.
down and 4%% loan to Vet
or non-Vet, Near schools and
shopping in a desirable area,

$695 DOWN

8 bedrooms, tile stall showers
and bath, hardwood floors,
disposals and some with wall
to wall carpet and completely
fenced yard, We have a num=-
ber to choose from and all
heve a 4% % loan to Vet or
non-Vet, Payments less than
rent, Out of state credit O.K,

READY REALTY
20714 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 5-0662

22601 Hawthorne Blvd,
FR 6-3168

Wilmington
$395 o= $695
$995 DOWN.

Open Daily

tile,
garage,
Near

New 3-bedroom home,
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